Praesto®
Protein A Resins
Modern, Advanced High-Flow, Highly
Cross-Linked Agarose Resins For
Improved Process Economics
The Praesto Range
The Praesto range offers a selection of modern,
high-flow Affinity and Ion Exchange agarose

across the globe to provide knowledgeable, same-day
technical assistance.
How to order
Praesto® APc Ordering Information
BULK RESIN
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto® APc
Praesto® APc
Praesto® APc
Praesto®  APc
Praesto®  APc
Praesto® APc
Praesto® APc
10 ml
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
5 L
10 L
PR00310-163
PR00310-166
PR00310-164
PR00310-165
PR00310-310
PR00310-311
PR00310-312
1 x 1 ml
1 x 5 ml
8 x 200 μl
8 x 600 μl
1 ml
5 x 1 ml
5 ml
5 x 5 ml
PR00310-175
PR00310-176
PR00310-174
PR00310-279
PR00310-275
PR00310-575
PR00310-276
PR00310-576
Praesto® APc MiniChrom Column (8 x 20 mm)
Praesto® APc MiniChrom Column (8 x 100 mm)
Praesto® APc RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm)
Praesto® APc RoboColumn (5 x 30 mm)
Praesto® APc HT Column
Praesto® APc HT Column
Praesto® APc HT Column
Praesto® APc HT Column
PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto® AP Ordering Information
BULK RESIN
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
Praesto® AP
10 ml
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
5 L
10 L
PR00300-163
PR00300-166